
'a_macjha9mars Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 75

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

20101011 POLI ETIENNE (2000006/BOULE DE PORTICCIO)
20004595 GHERALDI PATRICK (2000006/BOULE DE PORTICCIO)
  ()

20100008 BAUER NAPOLÉON (2000002/BOULE DE L'AMITIE)
20005758 RICCI ANGE MARIE (2000002/BOULE DE L'AMITIE)
  ()

P - G

05937355 POTEAU MICHEL (20000055/IMPERIAL PETANQUE CLUB)
00601776 FAFETI PATRICK (20000055/IMPERIAL PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

20006473 GHIPPONI CYRIL (2000053/AJACCIO SPORT PETANQUE)
07501753 LAMBERT JACQUES (2000053/AJACCIO SPORT PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

20000543 LINZA MICKAËL (2000006/BOULE DE PORTICCIO)
20004945 ASTIMA ALEXI (2000006/BOULE DE PORTICCIO)
  ()

20003427 CORTICCHIATO PIERRE-PAUL (2000053/AJACCIO SPORT PETANQUE)
20002977 SANTUCCI JEAN-PHILIPPE (2000053/AJACCIO SPORT PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

02408797 SIMON GÉRARD (20000055/IMPERIAL PETANQUE CLUB)
08123034 GABARD FABRICE (20000055/IMPERIAL PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

20002253 ZIROLIA VINCENT (2000012/BOULE DU STADE)
20002359 MANDICA CARMELO (2000012/BOULE DU STADE)
  ()

P - G

20006243 PATAILLE THEO (2000012/BOULE DU STADE)
20006441 CHASTAN MARC ANTOINE (2000012/BOULE DU STADE)
  ()

20001973 TARASSENKO NICOLAS (2000053/AJACCIO SPORT PETANQUE)
20004636 BONVARLET KÉVIN (2000053/AJACCIO SPORT PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

20001021 PIRROLU JEAN-FRANÇOIS (2000034/BOULE DES 3A'S)
20000419 MARIANI PATRICK (2000034/BOULE DES 3A'S)
  ()

20005456 GIACOMONI PASCAL (2000006/BOULE DE PORTICCIO)
20005521 STEFANINI ANGE ANTOINE (2000006/BOULE DE PORTICCIO)
  ()

G - P

20006119 PAOLI JEAN LUC (2000049/BOULE SAGONAISE)
20006881 NAPOLEONI HUGO (2000049/BOULE SAGONAISE)
  ()

20002383 DELERIA JOSEPH (2000002/BOULE DE L'AMITIE)
20002019 NURCHIS FRANCK (2000002/BOULE DE L'AMITIE)
  ()

G - P

20003727 SANCHEZ THIERRY (2000002/BOULE DE L'AMITIE)
20003783 DELERIA SÉBASTIEN (2000002/BOULE DE L'AMITIE)
  ()

20004284 PAOLI BASILE (2000053/AJACCIO SPORT PETANQUE)
20004840 ANSELME PAUL (2000053/AJACCIO SPORT PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

20002253 ZIROLIA VINCENT (2000012/BOULE DU STADE)
20002359 MANDICA CARMELO (2000012/BOULE DU STADE)
  ()

20001021 PIRROLU JEAN-FRANÇOIS (2000034/BOULE DES 3A'S)
20000419 MARIANI PATRICK (2000034/BOULE DES 3A'S)
  ()

G - P

20001973 TARASSENKO NICOLAS (2000053/AJACCIO SPORT PETANQUE)
20004636 BONVARLET KÉVIN (2000053/AJACCIO SPORT PETANQUE)
  ()

20004284 PAOLI BASILE (2000053/AJACCIO SPORT PETANQUE)
20004840 ANSELME PAUL (2000053/AJACCIO SPORT PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

20000543 LINZA MICKAËL (2000006/BOULE DE PORTICCIO)
20004945 ASTIMA ALEXI (2000006/BOULE DE PORTICCIO)
  ()

20006119 PAOLI JEAN LUC (2000049/BOULE SAGONAISE)
20006881 NAPOLEONI HUGO (2000049/BOULE SAGONAISE)
  ()

G - P

20100008 BAUER NAPOLÉON (2000002/BOULE DE L'AMITIE)
20005758 RICCI ANGE MARIE (2000002/BOULE DE L'AMITIE)
  ()

20006473 GHIPPONI CYRIL (2000053/AJACCIO SPORT PETANQUE)
07501753 LAMBERT JACQUES (2000053/AJACCIO SPORT PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

20000543 LINZA MICKAËL (2000006/BOULE DE PORTICCIO)
20004945 ASTIMA ALEXI (2000006/BOULE DE PORTICCIO)
  ()

20100008 BAUER NAPOLÉON (2000002/BOULE DE L'AMITIE)
20005758 RICCI ANGE MARIE (2000002/BOULE DE L'AMITIE)
  ()

P - G

20001973 TARASSENKO NICOLAS (2000053/AJACCIO SPORT PETANQUE)
20004636 BONVARLET KÉVIN (2000053/AJACCIO SPORT PETANQUE)
  ()

20002253 ZIROLIA VINCENT (2000012/BOULE DU STADE)
20002359 MANDICA CARMELO (2000012/BOULE DU STADE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

20100008 BAUER NAPOLÉON (2000002/BOULE DE L'AMITIE)
20005758 RICCI ANGE MARIE (2000002/BOULE DE L'AMITIE)
  ()

20001973 TARASSENKO NICOLAS (2000053/AJACCIO SPORT PETANQUE)
20004636 BONVARLET KÉVIN (2000053/AJACCIO SPORT PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P


